Résultat de la 10éme montée de la Roche du Guet
Mercredi 16 Septembre 2009

Rang Temps Ecart/1er Ecart/Préc |Vitesse m/h | Nb points
BUISSON Marc 1 00:42:29 1356 192
CHORIER Julien 2 00:44:15 00:01:46 00:01:46 1302 182
GIGNOUX Cyril 3 00:44:29 00:02:00 00:00:14 1295 173
SROCZYNSKI Charles 4 00:44:34 00:02:05 00:00:05 1292 163
JOUNEAU Pierre-Henri 5 00:45:00 00:02:31 00:00:26 1280 154
ROUQUAIROL Jonathan 6 00:45:05 00:02:36 00:00:05 1278 149
GRISON Robin 7 00:45:14 00:02:45 00:00:09 1273 144
CORDEUIL Olivier 8 00:45:20 00:02:51 00:00:06 1271 139
POIROT Stéphane 9 00:45:30 00:03:01 00:00:10 1266 134
ANCEY Pascal 10 00:45:45 00:03:16 00:00:15 1259 130
WIRSCHING Nicolas 11 00:46:40 00:04:11 00:00:55 1234 125
CHEVALIER David 12 00:47:20 00:04:51 00:00:40 1217 121
HERPIN Jean-Philippe 13 00:47:34 00:05:05 00:00:14 1211 117
ZIJP David 14 00:47:50 00:05:21 00:00:16 1204 113
SCREMIN Yvon 15 00:48:05 00:05:36 00:00:15 1198 111
DURIX Jean-Michel 16 00:48:29 00:06:00 00:00:24 1188 108
DEPRE Laurent 17 00:49:07 00:06:38 00:00:38 1173 104
POULAIN Olivier 18 00:49:47 00:07:18 00:00:40 1157 100
NOBILE Pascal 19 00:50:20 00:07:51 00:00:33 1144 96
MITTON Nicolas 20 00:50:45 00:08:16 00:00:25 1135 92
RIGAUD Daniel 21 00:51:13 00:08:44 00:00:28 1125 88
BATTAIL Sylvain 22 00:51:14 00:08:45 00:00:01 1124 84
COUMES-GANCHET |Laurent 23 00:51:36 00:09:07 00:00:22 1116 81
CHAMBE Cedric 24 00:51:46 00:09:17 00:00:10 1113 77
JACQUES Thomas 25 00:52:00 00:09:31 00:00:14 1108 73
CHAPPERON Patrick 26 00:52:15 00:09:46 00:00:15 1102 69
MOUGIN Stéphane 27 00:53:05 00:10:36 00:00:50 1085 65
FELTRIN Thierry 28 00:53:20 00:10:51 00:00:15 1080 61
TEMPLIER Sylvain 29 00:53:20 00:10:51 00:00:00 1080 58
GRINDLER David 30 00:53:25 00:10:56 00:00:05 1078 56
JANNOT Dominique 31 00:54:08 00:11:39 00:00:43 1064 54
JOURDAN Marc 32 00:54:40 00:12:11 00:00:32 1054 52
DUCREST Blandine 33 00:55:00 00:12:31 00:00:20 1047 50
CARLE Pierre 34 00:55:00 00:12:31 00:00:00 1047 48
PAILLET Bruno 35 00:55:00 00:12:31 00:00:00 1047 46
MANTEL Marc 36 00:56:00 00:13:31 00:01:00 1029 44
ROELANDT Hubert 37 00:57:30 00:15:01 00:01:30 1002 42
BUET Jacques 38 00:58:00 00:15:31 00:00:30 993 40
POTONNIEE Jean-Christop| 39 00:58:05 00:15:36 00:00:05 992 38
ROUBIOL Dominique 40 00:59:20 00:16:51 00:01:15 971 36
BATTAIL Christian 41 01:00:00 00:17:31 00:00:40 960 35
CREPISSON Nicolas 42 01:00:00 00:17:31 00:00:00 960 33
SIBUET Laurent 43 01:04:00 00:21:31 00:04:00 900 31
COUTINEAU Christine 44 01:04:11 00:21:42 00:00:11 897 29
MOMBLED Christian 45 01:04:50 00:22:21 00:00:39 888 27
ORIOL Nathalie 46 01:07:00 00:24:31 00:02:10 860 25
DAGUET Magali 47 01:20:00 00:37:31 00:13:00 720 23
ELOUNEG Miryam 48 01:30:00 00:47:31 00:10:00 640 21
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